

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 76557054

---

Data publicarii	15.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.183,24 RON - 4.183,24 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FOLIE PROTECTIE GROASA BUC 1 000 0.84 840.00 159.60 2 POST-IT TIP CUB SET 6 10.93 65.58 12.46 3 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE BUC 4 33.62 134.48 25.55 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 50 22.27 1 113.50 211.57 5 PLICURI MICI BUC 200 0.42 84.00 15.96 6 DOSAR PVC BUC 150 1.10 165.00 31.35 7 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM BUC 10 2.95 29.50 5.61 8 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 10 2.10 21.00 3.99 9 PIX ALBASTRU FABER BUC 60 5.05 303.00 57.57 10 SCOTCH MARE BUC 15 7.15 107.25 20.38 11 SCOTCH MIC BUC 10 2.95 29.50 5.61 12 SCOTCH DUBLU ADEZIV BUC 5 12.61 63.05 11.98 13 HARTIE COLORATA BUC 3 71.43 214.29 40.72 14 HARTIE CARTONATA LUCIOASA BUC 1 147.06 147.06 27.94 15 MARKER DIVERSE CULORI BUC 15 6.31 94.65 17.98 16 MARER TABLA MAGNETICA BUC 30 6.31 189.30 35.97 17 SFOARA BUC 10 5.47 54.70 10.39 18 CUTTER BUC 6 12.61 75.66 14.38 19 BURETIERA CU BURETE BUC 5 5.47 27.35 5.20 20 PUNGI BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 21 SEPARATOARE DOSARE BUC 10 16.81 168.10 31.94 22 PIONEZE COLORATE BUC 5 5.05 25.25 4.80 23 PLICURI MARI BUC 50 2.10 105.00 19.95

---